
TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 689

RICARDO JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:33 AM
116.0756804 MADDOX RD 06:40 AM
116.074MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (1ST INT) 06:41 AM
116.120MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (2ND INT) 06:42 AM
116.052MADDOX RD & CRABAPPLE LN 06:44 AM
116.072MADDOX RD & BEECH ST 06:45 AM
116.021PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 06:47 AM
116.0296957 VESTA BROOK DR 06:48 AM
116.030KNOLLWOOD DR & LOWELL DR 06:50 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:00 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 689

RICARDO JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:02 AM
116.001GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (2) 07:14 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:27 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 689

RICARDO JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.001Deadhead - GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (2) 02:38 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:48 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:51 PM
116.030KNOLLWOOD DR & LOWELL DR 03:00 PM
116.0296957 VESTA BROOK DR 03:02 PM
116.021PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 03:03 PM
116.072MADDOX RD & BEECH ST 03:04 PM
116.052MADDOX RD & CRABAPPLE LN 03:06 PM
116.120MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (2ND INT) 03:07 PM
116.074MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (1ST INT) 03:08 PM
116.0756804 MADDOX RD 03:09 PM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 689

RICARDO JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:22 PM
116.001GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (2) 02:37 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 756

TIFFANY ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:16 AM
116.064DREXEL LN & VESTA WAY (EAST) 06:40 AM
116.065DREXEL LN & CARRIAGE TRL 06:42 AM
116.0227122 HAZELWOOD DR 06:44 AM
116.023STANLEY LN & HAZELWOOD DR 06:45 AM
116.066DREXEL LN & BABBLING BR DR 06:47 AM
116.076DEERFIELD WAY & GLEN HOLLOW DR 06:48 AM
116.077BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 06:51 AM
116.078BABBLING BROOK DR & SHOAL CREEK CT 06:53 AM
116.018SHOAL CREEK CT & BROOK LN 06:54 AM
116.071BROOK LN & GLEN HUNT CT 06:55 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:02 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 756

TIFFANY ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:07 AM
116.108MEDINA DR & GENTRY LN 07:07 AM
116.0503034 MEDINA DR ,30236 07:09 AM
116.033MEDINA DR & BASSETT DR 07:10 AM
116.044MEDINA DR & THUNDER RIDGE 07:13 AM
116.007MEDINA DR & BROOKSIDE LN 07:14 AM
116.008MEDINA DR & RAINTREE LOOP - EAST 07:16 AM
116.069MEDINA DR & HAZELWOOD DR 07:17 AM
116.0163014 BOTANY DR 07:18 AM
116.0042857 BOTANY DR 07:19 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:25 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:28 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 756

TIFFANY ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
116.064DREXEL LN & VESTA WAY (EAST) 02:25 PM
116.065DREXEL LN & CARRIAGE TRL 02:26 PM
116.066DREXEL LN & BABBLING BR DR 02:27 PM
116.0227122 HAZELWOOD DR 02:28 PM
116.023STANLEY LN & HAZELWOOD DR 02:29 PM
116.076DEERFIELD WAY & GLEN HOLLOW DR 02:32 PM
116.077BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 02:34 PM
116.078BABBLING BROOK DR & SHOAL CREEK CT 02:35 PM
116.018SHOAL CREEK CT & BROOK LN 02:36 PM
116.071BROOK LN & GLEN HUNT CT 02:37 PM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 756

TIFFANY ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.071Deadhead - BROOK LN & GLEN HUNT CT 02:37 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:42 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:45 PM
116.108MEDINA DR & GENTRY LN 02:50 PM
116.0503034 MEDINA DR ,30236 02:52 PM
116.033MEDINA DR & BASSETT DR 02:53 PM
116.069MEDINA DR & HAZELWOOD DR 02:54 PM
116.008MEDINA DR & RAINTREE LOOP - EAST 02:55 PM
116.007MEDINA DR & BROOKSIDE LN 02:57 PM
116.044MEDINA DR & THUNDER RIDGE 02:58 PM
116.0163014 BOTANY DR 02:59 PM
116.0042857 BOTANY DR 03:00 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 786

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:18 AM
116.067FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 06:41 AM
116.0477454 CHADS CIR 06:42 AM
116.0487416 CHADS CIR 06:43 AM
116.051CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 06:44 AM
116.055ELLIOT RD & PAGE CT 06:45 AM
116.057LISBON LN & ELLIOT WAY 06:46 AM
116.010LISBON LN & CARLISLE DR 06:47 AM
116.058CARLISLE DR & ASPEN CT 06:48 AM
116.059TIFFANY LN & LISBON LN 06:50 AM
116.0602038 TIFFANY LN 06:51 AM
116.061TIFFANY LN & ELLIOT RD 06:52 AM
116.0622182 LOGAN DR 06:54 AM
116.063LOGAN DR & SUNSTONE DR 06:55 AM
116.068KENNINGTON LN & WETHERSFIELD DR 06:57 AM
116.070KENNINGTON LN & DANVER CT 06:58 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:07 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 786

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
116.067FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 02:27 PM
116.0477454 CHADS CIR 02:28 PM
116.0487416 CHADS CIR 02:29 PM
116.051CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 02:31 PM
116.055ELLIOT RD & PAGE CT 02:32 PM
116.057LISBON LN & ELLIOT WAY 02:33 PM
116.010LISBON LN & CARLISLE DR 02:34 PM
116.058CARLISLE DR & ASPEN CT 02:35 PM
116.059TIFFANY LN & LISBON LN 02:36 PM
116.0602038 TIFFANY LN 02:37 PM
116.061TIFFANY LN & ELLIOT RD 02:38 PM
116.0622182 LOGAN DR 02:40 PM
116.063LOGAN DR & SUNSTONE DR 02:41 PM
116.068KENNINGTON LN & WETHERSFIELD DR 02:42 PM
116.070KENNINGTON LN & DANVER CT 02:43 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 816

PAM PERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:30 AM
116.0323384 MT ZION RD & 3386 MT ZION RD @ AVENUE 33 APTS 06:55 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:01 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 816

PAM PERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:08 AM
116.040FIELDER WAY & FIELDER CT 07:08 AM
116.0412972 ANN MARIE LN 07:09 AM
116.042ANN MARIE LN & PRESTON DR 07:10 AM
116.037PAM PL & STEPHENS DR 07:12 AM
116.101KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 07:13 AM
116.102KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (EAST) 07:14 AM
116.083FIELDER RD & CHELSEY TR 07:16 AM
116.056FILEDER RD & HEATHER RIDGE DR 07:17 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:23 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 816

PAM PERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
116.0323384 MT ZION RD & 3386 MT ZION RD @ AVENUE 33 APTS 02:29 PM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 816

PAM PERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.032Deadhead - 3384 MT ZION RD & 3386 MT ZION RD @ AVENUE 33 APT 02:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:37 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
116.0127102 FIELDER RD (PM ONLY) 02:45 PM
116.040FIELDER WAY & FIELDER CT 02:48 PM
116.0412972 ANN MARIE LN 02:49 PM
116.042ANN MARIE LN & PRESTON DR 02:50 PM
116.037PAM PL & STEPHENS DR 02:52 PM
116.101KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 02:53 PM
116.102KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (EAST) 02:54 PM
116.083FIELDER RD & CHELSEY TR 02:56 PM
116.056FILEDER RD & HEATHER RIDGE DR 02:57 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 845

TONYA FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:11 AM
116.019GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (4) 06:44 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:00 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 845

TONYA FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:07 AM
116.039MT ZION PKWY @ CARRINGTON PARK APTS 07:09 AM
116.028MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 07:21 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:26 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 845

TONYA FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
116.019GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (4) 02:35 PM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 845

TONYA FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.019Deadhead - GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (4) 02:36 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:46 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:49 PM
116.039MT ZION PKWY @ CARRINGTON PARK APTS 02:54 PM
116.028MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 03:05 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 862

CHRISTINA SANDS-NANCEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:24 AM
116.005S DAVIDSON PKWY @ STAY INN HOTEL 06:49 AM
116.002DAVIDSON PKWY S & DAVIDSON CIR E 06:50 AM
116.0177233 DAVIDSON PKWY N @ MOTEL 6 @  END OF SHPG CTR 06:53 AM
116.00CHANNOVER PKWY N & HANNOVER CIR (RIGHT) 06:55 AM
116.003KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 06:58 AM
116.00DHANNOVER PKWY & HANNOVER PL (LEFT) 07:04 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:11 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 862

CHRISTINA SANDS-NANCEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:34 PM
@CP.01PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:22 PM
116.00CHANNOVER PKWY N & HANNOVER CIR (RIGHT) 02:30 PM
116.003KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 02:32 PM
116.00DHANNOVER PKWY & HANNOVER PL (LEFT) 02:35 PM
116.005S DAVIDSON PKWY @ STAY INN HOTEL 02:37 PM
116.002DAVIDSON PKWY S & DAVIDSON CIR E 02:38 PM
116.0177233 DAVIDSON PKWY N @ MOTEL 6 @  END OF SHPG CTR 02:41 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 880

JACKIE GIDDENSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.18AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:13 AM
116.009GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (1) 06:45 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:00 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:04 AM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 880

JACKIE GIDDENSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:06 AM
116.038PRESTON DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 07:10 AM
116.011RED MAPLE WAY & SILVER MAPLE DR 07:11 AM
116.1046827 SILVER MAPLE DR 07:12 AM
116.103SILVER MAPLE DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 07:14 AM
116.035SILVER MAPLE DR & WHITE FOX CT 07:15 AM
116.099SILVER MAPLE DR & PEGGY SUE LN 07:17 AM
116.014PEGGY SUE LN & STEPHENS DR 07:18 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:26 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 880

JACKIE GIDDENSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:22 PM
116.009GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (1) 02:37 PM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 880

JACKIE GIDDENSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.009Deadhead - GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (1) 02:38 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:48 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:51 PM
116.038PRESTON DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 02:58 PM
116.011RED MAPLE WAY & SILVER MAPLE DR 02:59 PM
116.1046827 SILVER MAPLE DR 03:00 PM
116.103SILVER MAPLE DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 03:02 PM
116.035SILVER MAPLE DR & WHITE FOX CT 03:03 PM
116.099SILVER MAPLE DR & PEGGY SUE LN 03:04 PM
116.014PEGGY SUE LN & STEPHENS DR 03:05 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 899

TANETTA JEAN-PIERREDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:07 AM
116.0492192 MT ZION PKWY @ COUNTRY INN & SUITES 07:10 AM
116.025MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 07:13 AM
116.031MT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 07:17 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:23 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 899

TANETTA JEAN-PIERREDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:12 AM
116.020GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (3) 06:44 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:01 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 899

TANETTA JEAN-PIERREDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.020Deadhead - GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (3) 02:38 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:48 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:51 PM
116.0492192 MT ZION PKWY @ COUNTRY INN & SUITES 02:57 PM
116.025MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 02:59 PM
116.031MT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 03:02 PM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 899

TANETTA JEAN-PIERREDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:34 PM
@CP.01PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:34 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:22 PM
116.020GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (3) 02:37 PM



TO MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 902

RHONDA HARPDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:37 AM
116.027CONKLE RD & JORDANS WALK 06:59 AM
116.054ALDEN WOODS & REEVES CREEK RD 07:01 AM
116.053ALDEN WOODS & ALDEN PL 07:03 AM
116.006LELAND LN & BEDFORD CT 07:06 AM
116.036LELAND LN & WINCHESTER DR 07:07 AM
116.024WEYBRIDGE DR & CARDIF PL 07:09 AM
116.026CARDIF PL & COOPER WAY 07:10 AM
116.0732235 MT ZION PKWY @ SUN SUITES INN 07:13 AM
116.0152265 MT ZION PKWY @ EXTENDED STAY AMERICA 07:14 AM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:21 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM MT ZION ELEM/PRIMARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 902

RHONDA HARPDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 116.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
116.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:22 PM
116.027CONKLE RD & JORDANS WALK 02:29 PM
116.053ALDEN WOODS & ALDEN PL 02:31 PM
116.054ALDEN WOODS & REEVES CREEK RD 02:33 PM
116.036LELAND LN & WINCHESTER DR 02:35 PM
116.006LELAND LN & BEDFORD CT 02:37 PM
116.024WEYBRIDGE DR & CARDIF PL 02:39 PM
116.026CARDIF PL & COOPER WAY 02:40 PM
116.0732235 MT ZION PKWY @ SUN SUITES INN 02:43 PM
116.0152265 MT ZION PKWY @ EXTENDED STAY AMERICA 02:44 PM


